Bus

Rail R: Sibiu - Brasov R: Sibiu - Atelier Zona h. (Tj.) - Sibiu

Triaj - Sibiu Gr. Selimbar Hm. - Mohu h. - Vestem h. -

Talmaciu Hm. - Podu Olt - Sebes Olt h. - Racovita h. - Marsa

h. - Avrig Hm. - Porumbacu Hm. - Sarata Colun h. - Scoreiu

h. - Carta h. - Arpas Hm. - Ucea - Vistea h. - Oltet h. - Voila Go to website
Hm. - Dridif h. - Beclean pe Olt h. - Fagaras - Mandra Oltului

h. - Sercaia h. - Sercaia Hm. - Persani h. - Bradet Hm. -

Valea Homorod h. - Vladeni Ardeal - Dumbravita Barsei Hm.

- Codlea Hm. - Ghimbav Hm. - Bartolomeu - Brasov

Direction Route schedule
Sibiu — Brasov Sibiu — Brasov
36 StOpS Monday 11:55
Open route schedule

Tuesday 11:55
Sibiu

Wednesday 11:55
Atelier Zona h.

Thursday 11:55
Sibiu Triaj

Friday 11:55
Sibiu Gr. Selimbar Hm.
Mohu h. Saturday 11:55
Vestem h. Sunday 11:55
Talmaciu Hm.

Route info
Podu Olt Direction: Sibiu

Stops: 36
Sebes Olt h.

Trip Duration: 4 hour 2 min
Racovita h.
Marsa h. S
Avrig Hm. | s = L TR

Porumbacu Hm.

Sarata Colun h. f_,:'

M Campllung

Scoreiu h. e i

Arges s ca rrp

! @OpenstreetMap qultrlbutors
Cérta h m R: Sibiu - Brasov — R: Sibiu - Atelier Zona h. (Tj.) - Slblu Bushiaps
’ Triaj - Sibiu Gr. Selimbar Hm. - Mohu - Vestem h.


https://busmaps.com/en/romania/public_transit-line-R-Sibiu-Bra%C5%9Fov-4126386231-3418649448
https://busmaps.com/en/romania/public_transit-line-R-Sibiu-Bra%C5%9Fov-4126386231-3418649448
https://busmaps.com/en/romania/public_transit-line-R-Sibiu-Bra%C5%9Fov-4126386231-3418649448

Arpas Hm.

Ucea

Vistea h.

Oltet h.

Voila Hm.

Dridif h.

Beclean pe Olt h.

Fagaras

Méandra Oltului h.

Sercaia h.

Sercaia Hm.

Persani h.

Bradet Hm.

Valea Homorod h.

Vladeni Ardeal

Dumbravita Barsei Hm.

Codlea Hm.

Ghimbav Hm.

Bartolomeu

Brasov



Direction
Sibiu — Brasov

36 stops

Open route schedule

Sibiu

Atelier Zona h.

Sibiu Triaj h.

Sibiu Gr. Selimbar Hm.

Mohu h.

Vestem h.

Talmaciu Hm.

Podu Olt

Sebes Olt h.

Racovita h.

Marsa h.

Avrig Hm.

Porumbacu Hm.

Sarata Colun h.

Scoreiu h.

Carta h.

Arpas Hm.

Ucea

Vistea h.

Oltet h.

Voila Hm.

Dridif h.

Beclean pe Olt h.

Fagaras

Mandra Oltului h.

Route schedule
Sibiu — Brasov

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Sibiu

Stops: 36

Trip Duration: 3 hour 53 min

14:35

14:35

14:35

14:35

14:35

14:35

14:35


https://busmaps.com/en/romania/public_transit-line-R-Sibiu-Bra%C5%9Fov-4126386231-3418649448

Sercaia h.

Sercaia Hm.

Persani h.

Bradet Hm.

Valea Homorod h.

Vladeni Ardeal

Dumbravita Barsei Hm.

Codlea Hm.

Ghimbav Hm.

Bartolomeu

Brasov

R: Sibiu - Brasov Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com
website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Selimbar

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



